Gas/Water Block Connector
Microduct Gas Block Connectors with transparent body for visual control when blowing
microcable. Connectors can be reused for more than 10 times while still maintaining the same
high performance characteristics - operational at 15bar (218 psi) and with quick burst rating of
25bar (363 psi). All connectors have two removable locking clips to prevent tube release.
Features:
Gas/Water Block Connectors normally used between indoor and outdoor environments to prevent
air flow that may result in condensed water getting into in ducts. After cable installation, the
connector can be gas sealed by pushing the connector ends together.
• Easy installation, without any special tools.
• Transparent plastic body, easy to observe the situation.
• High temperature resistance -40℃~65℃
• Avoid fluid(gas) entering the microducts and demage the equipments.
Dimensions:
Product Code PCS/CTN
GBC-5/0,5-3.5 5mm Gas Block, 0.5-3.5mm Cable 1800
GBC-7/0,9-4,5 7mm Gas Block, 0,9-4,5mm Cable 1200
GBC-7-5/3.5 7-5mm Reducer Gas block 1200
GBC-8.5/3-6 8.5mm Gas Block, 3-6mm Cable 960
GBC-8/1-4 8mm Gas Block, 1-6mm Cable 1200
GBC-10/3-6 10mm Gas Block, 3-6mm Cable 960
GBC-10/5-8 10mm Gas Block, 5-8mm Cable 960
GBC-12.7/5-8 12.7mm Gas Block, 5-8mm Cable 360
GBC-12/7-10 12mm Gas Block, 7-10mm Cable 480
GBC-12/3-6 12mm Gas Block, 3-6mm Cable 480
GBC-12/5-8 12mm Gas Block, 5-8mm Cable 480
GBC-14/7-10 14mm Gas Block, 7-10mm Cable 360
GBC-14/9-12 14mm Gas Block, 9-12mm Cable 360
GBC-14/3-6 14mm Gas Block, 3-6mm Cable 360
GBC-14/5-8 14mm Gas Block, 5-8mm Cable 360
GBC-16/3-6 16mm Gas Block, 3-6mm Cable 240
GBC-16/5-8 16mm Gas Block, 5-8mm Cable 240
GBC-16/7-10 16mm Gas Block, 7-10mm Cable 240
GBC-16/9-12 16mm Gas Block, 9-12mm Cable 240
GBC-18/3-6 18mm Gas Block, 3-6mm Cable 240
GBC-18/5-8 18mm Gas Block, 5-8mm Cable 240
GBC-18/7-10 18mm Gas Block, 7-10mm Cable 240
GBC-18/9-12 18mm Gas Block, 9-12mm Cable 240